
X16 Morpeth - Newcastle
Effective: 26/12/2018

Morpeth Bus S
tatio

n

Re
gen

t C
en

tre
 In

ter
change

23

New
castle

 Haym
arke

t

33
Approx.
journey times

Boxing Day

Morpeth Bus Station
Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle Haymarket

0910
0933
0943

Then at
these

mins. past
the hour

10
33
43

until
1610
1633
1643

1710
1733
1743

1810
1833
1843

Via: Sanderson Arcade, Damside, Castle Bank, A197, A1, Great North Road, Gosforth High Street, Barras Bridge, Percy Street

Arriva



X16 Newcastle - Morpeth
Effective: 26/12/2018

Newca
stl

e H
aym

arket

Re
gen

t C
en

tre
 

10

Morpeth
 Bus S

tatio
n

32
Approx.
journey times

Boxing Day

Newcastle Haymarket
Regent Centre 
Morpeth Bus Station

0933
0943
1005

Then at
these

mins. past
the hour

33
43
05

until
1633
1643
1705

1733
1743
1805

1833
1843
1905

Via: Percy Street, Gosforth High Street, Great North Road, A1, A197, Castle Bank, Damside, Sanderson Arcade

This information is provided by Nexus on behalf of Local Authorities, and is updated as and when changes occur.  Nexus can accept no liability for any errors or omissions herein

Arriva 




