

Boxing Day

Morpeth Bus Station	0910	Then at	10		1610	1710	1810
Regent Centre Interchange	0933	these mins. past	33	until	1633	1733	1833
Newcastle Haymarket	0943	the hour				1743	

Via: Sanderson Arcade, Damside, Castle Bank, A197, A1, Great North Road, Gosforth High Street, Barras Bridge, Percy Street



Boxing Day

Newcastle Haymarket		Then at				1733	
Regent Centre	0943	these mins. past	43	until	1643	1743	1843
Morpeth Bus Station	1005	the hour				1805	

Via: Percy Street, Gosforth High Street, Great North Road, A1, A197, Castle Bank, Damside, Sanderson Arcade